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Company Name Website
Adecco Engineering & Technical http://www.adeccousa.com
Advance Staffing Solutions http://www.advancestaffingsolutions.com
Advantage Resourcing http://advantageresourcing.com
Aeroflex/Inmet, Inc. http://www.aeroflex.com/AMS/INMET/micro-inmet-jobs.cfm
AFLAC http://www.aflac.com
Allied Building Services http://www.teamallied.com
AlliedBarton Security Services http://www.jobs.alliedbarton.com/
Art Van Furniture http://www.artvan.com/careers
Associated Community Services http://www.associatedcommunityservices.com
AT&T http://www.att.com
AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/
Bank of America/Merrill Lynch http://careers.bankofamerica.com/military/
Bankers Life and Casualty Company http://detroit.mi.bankers.com/
Best Buy http://www.bestbuy-jobs.com/ 
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan http://www.mi.bluetalent.com
Brose http://www.brose.com
C*Mac Transportation http://www.cmactrans.com
CBRE, Inc. https://www.cbre.com
ChemicoMays LLC http://www.chemicomays.com
Cintas Corporation http://www.cintas.jobs
Citigroup https://citi.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobsearch.ftl?lang=en
City of Dearborn http://www.cityofdearborn.org
Colonial Life http://www.morelifecareers.com
Combined Insurance http://www.combinedinsurance.com/
Comcast Spotlight http://www.comcastspotlight.com
Compuware Corporation http://www.compuware.com/
Cummins Bridgeway, LLC http://www.cumminsbridgeway.com
CVS Caremark http://jobs.cvscaremark.com
dase | consultin http:''www.daseconsulting.com
Dearborn Police Department http://www.cityofdearborn.org
Department of Homeland Security-Federal Protective Servicehttp://www.dhs.gov/careers-federal-protective-service
Department of Labor http://www.dol.gov/vets
Department of Veterans Affairs http://www.vaforvets.va.gov.
Detroit Employment Solutions https://www.detroitmiworks.com
Detroit Field Office, US Equal Employment Opportunity Commissionhttp://www.eeoc.gov/
Detroit Homes 4 Less, LLc. http://www.detroithomes4less.com
Dr Pepper Snapple Group http://dpsg.com
Driving For America Http://Www.drivingforamerica.com
DTE Energy http://www.dteenergy.com/dteEnergyCompany/careers/
E.L. Hollingsworth & Co. http://www.elhc.net
Edw. C. Levy Co. http://edwclevy.com
Edward Jones http://www.ejcareer.com/forces/
Eisenhower Center http://www.eisenhowercenter.com
Express Employment Professionals https://www.expresspros.com
Farmers Insurance/DJD Agency http://www.djdagency.com
FBI http://www.fbijobs.gov
First Investors Corporartion http://firstinvestors.com/careers
First Wireless X http://www.firstwirelessx.com
Ford Motor Company http://www.ford.com/
G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (USA0 http://www.g4s.us/en-us/
General Dynamics Land Systems http://www.gdls.com/
General Electric http://www.gecareers.com
Gonzalez Contract Services http://www.gonzalez-group.com
Hewlett-Packard Company http://www.hp.com/careers
Holland http://www.hollandregional.com/careers
HP Enterprise Services - Public Sector Applications https://www.hp.com/go/jobs
Impact Management Services http://www.theimpactanswer.com
Inland Industrial Services Group Http://www.teaminland.com
Inteligente Solutions http://www.igsstaff.com
Jacobs Technology Inc. http://jacobstechnology.com
Kearns Brothers, Inc. http://www.kearnsbrothers.com/
L&W Engineering http://lweng.com
LaJoy Group http://www.LaJoyGroup.com 
Lowe's Home Improvement Warehouse http://www.Lowes.com
Malace|HR http://www.malacehr.com
Mastronardi Produce http://www.sunsetcareers.com
McKesson http://www.mckesson.com/veteranscareers
MCM Staffing, LLC http://www.mcmstaffing.com
Meijer http://meijer.com
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management http://www.ml.com
Michigan Air National Guard http://goang.com/about/units/MI
Michigan Community Service Commission http://www.michigan.gov/mcsc
Michigan Department of Transportation - Wounded Veterans Internship Programhttp://www.michigan.gov/woundedvetinterns
Michigan Educational Transportation Services HTTP://www.contractbusdrivers.com
Moeller Manufacturing Company, Incorporated http://www.moelleraircraft.com
MSC Industrial Supply http://www.mscdirect.com
MSX International http://www.msxi.com
Netco Services http://www.netcoatm.com 
New York Life Insurance Company http://www.greaterdetroit.nyloffices.com
Northfield Trucking Company http://www.northfieldtruck.com/
One Cert http://www.studios.com
PESG, LLC http://www.subpass.com
PI&I Motor Express http://www.piimx.com
Plastipak Packaging http://www.plastipak.com/experience/careers/northamerica/
PNC Bank https://www.pnc.com
Premier Automation& Engineering http://www.premierac.info
Prestige Group http://Prestige-grp.com
Prudential http://www.prudential.com
Quicken Loans http://quickenloanscareers.com/
Rainbow Rehabilitation Centers, Inc. http://www.rainbowrehab.com/workwithus
Regal Credit Card Processing http://www.regalccp.com
Rent-A-Center http://www.raccareers.net
Roush http://www.roush.com/
Ryder System, Inc. http://www.ryder.jobs
Sears Holding Corporation http://www.searsholdings.com/careers/learnmore_military.php  
Service Brands International http://servicebrands.com
SERVPRO of Dearborn Heights North/East Garden City http://www.servprodearbornheightsnortheastgardencity.com/
Severstal North America http://severstalna.com/eng/index.phtml
Special Tree Rehabilitation System http://www.specialtree.com
State Farm http://www.statefarm.com/careers
State of Michigan Civil Service Commission http://www.michigan.gov/statejobs
State of Michigan Department of Corrections http://www.michigan.gov/statejobs
State of Michigan State Police https://www.michigan.gov/mspjobs
TCF Bank https://www.tcfbank.com
TechShop Detroit http://techshop.ws/
Terumo Cardiovascular Systems http://www.terumo-cvs.com/
The Art Institutes of Michigan http://www.edmc.edu/careers
The Entrepreneur's Source http://theesource.com/dboult
The Judge Group http://www.judge.com/
The PIC Group https://www.thepicgroup.com
Tognum America Inc. https://www.tognumamericacareers.com
Transamerica Agency Network http://www.transamericaagencynetwork.com
Tri-County International Trucks, Inc. http://www.tricotruck.com/
TripleSource Solutions LLC http://www.triplesourcesolutions.com
Uncle Ed's Oil Shoppe http://www.uncleedsoil.com
Uniform Color Co. https://www.uniformcolor.com
University of Phoenix http://phoenix.edu
US Customs and Border Protection http://www.cbp.gov/xp/cgov/careers/
US FOODS http://www.usfoods.com
US State Department http://www.careers.state.gov
Verizon Commuications http://verizon.com/militaryjobs
VETBUILT Building Group http://www.vetbuilt.com
Veterans Affairs Ann Arbor, Michigan http://www.annarbor.va.gov
Veterans Health Administration http://vaww.visn1.va.gov/intranet/Bedford/
VIKING TRUCKING        http://abctrucking.yolasite.com 
VivaKi http://www.vivaki.com
Walgreens http://www.walgreens.jobs
Washtenaw County Sheriff's Office http://www.washtenawsheriff.org
Waste Management http://wm.com
Weichert Realtors Cass Realty http://www.WeichertCass.com
Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers
WOW! Internet Cable Phone http://www.wowway.com

Service Providers Website
AARP Foundation SCSEP http://www.aarpworksearch.org
Americorps http://www.americorps.gov/
Department of Veterans Affairs Detroit VA Medical Centerhttp://detroit.va.gov
Dept. of Veterans Affairs / Vocational Rehab. Division http://va.gov
ESGR http://h2h.jobs
Judson Center http://www.judsoncenter.org
Oakwood Healthcare, Inc. http://www.oakwood.org
State of Michigan / Veterans' Services Division http://mitalent.org/veterans
State of Michigan--Fidelity Bonding Program (FBP) http://www.mitalent.org/fidelity-bonding-program
State Representative George T. Darany http://015.housedems.com/
VA Veterans Crisis Line http://www.VeteransCrisisLine.net
Volunteers of America Michigan http://www.voami.org
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